SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING SCD
55PC4132
Title
THREE CONDUCTOR CABLE, JACKETED, GENERAL PURPOSE, 600 VOLT
Date
01-13-2020
Revision
 A

( lbs/1000 ft. )
LOWER SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
WALL
LOWER SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPERSPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPERSPEC
LIMIT
55PC4132-26-* 26 .0055 .0070 .076 .080 .085 5.12 5.52
55PC4132-24-* 24 .0055 .0070 .087 .091 .096 7.05 7.50
55PC4132-22-* 22 .0055 .0070 .100 .104 .109 9.91 10.43
55PC4132-20-* 20 .0060 .0075 .118 .122 .127 14.63 15.24
55PC4132-18-* 18 .0060 .0075 .138 .143 .148 21.52 22.34
55PC4132-16-* 16 .0060 .0075 .154 .159 .164 27.08 27.98
55PC4132-14-* 14 .0060 .0080 .186 .192 .197 41.11 42.33
55PC4132-12-* 12 .0060 .0080 .227 .233 .239 62.41 63.93
55PC4132-10-* 10 .0065 .0085 .282 .290 .298 98.82 101.33
CABLE RATINGS AND ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
TEMPERATURE RATING:  200°C
Maximum continuous conductor temperature
VOLTAGE RATING:  600 volts (rms) at sea level